Product information
n SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY FOR THE DOOR
NewtonTS-14
EC
O
Under-lintel angle
for door closer Adaptor profile
Angle bracket for parallel arm

closer on the door leaf.
Wooden doorSteel door Profile frame door
Order information
Door closer with
standard arm Colour Article number Door closer without
standard arm Colour Article number
TS-14 	 (1/2/3/4) Silver	 RAL 9006 301452E11A71010 TS-14 	 (1/2/3/4) Silver	 RAL 9006 351452E11A00010
TS-14 	 (1/2/3/4) White	 RAL 9016 301452E11E71010 TS-14 	 (1/2/3/4) White	 RAL 9016 351452E11E00010
TS-14 	 (1/2/3/4) Brown	 RAL 8014 301452E11D71010 TS-14 	 (1/2/3/4) Brown	 RAL 8014 351452E11D00010
TS-14 	 (1/2/3/4) Black 	 RAL 9005 301452E11G71010 TS-14 	 (1/2/3/4) Black 	 RAL 9005 351452E11G00010
ECO Newton TS-14
ECO Newton  Order information
ECO Newton TS-14 n Door closer with standard arm
Product information